Bulletin 931 Signal Conditioners
Technical Data
Bulletin 931
Signal Conditioners
3
Publication  931-TD001D-EN-P
Table of Contents/Product Line Overview

	Bulletin 931 Signal Conditioners
	1- Introduction
	2- Catalog Number Explanation
	3- Product Overview
	4- Product Selection
	Current/Voltage Signal Conditioners
	RTD Signal Conditioners
	Thermocouple Signal Conditioners
	Line-Monitoring Signal Conditioners
	Bridge Signal Conditioner
	Frequency Signal Conditioner
	HART Signal Conditioner
	Universal Signal Conditioner
	5- Accessories
	6- Approximate Dimensions
	7- Glossary
	Back Cover
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true
  /AutoRotatePages /All
  /Binding /Left
  /CalGrayProfile (Dot Gain 20%)
  /CalRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CalCMYKProfile (U.S. Web Coated \050SWOP\051 v2)
  /sRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CannotEmbedFontPolicy /Error
  /CompatibilityLevel 1.4
  /CompressObjects /Tags
  /CompressPages true
  /ConvertImagesToIndexed true
  /PassThroughJPEGImages true
  /CreateJobTicket false
  /DefaultRenderingIntent /Default
  /DetectBlends true
  /DetectCurves 0.0000
  /ColorConversionStrategy /LeaveColorUnchanged
  /DoThumbnails false
  /EmbedAllFonts true
  /EmbedOpenType false
  /ParseICCProfilesInComments true
  /EmbedJobOptions true
  /DSCReportingLevel 0
  /EmitDSCWarnings false
  /EndPage -1
  /ImageMemory 1048576
  /LockDistillerParams true
  /MaxSubsetPct 1
  /Optimize true
  /OPM 1
  /ParseDSCComments false
  /ParseDSCCommentsForDocInfo true